Type
Number
 Frequency
Range GHz
 Output Power
)(W Min
 Output Power
)(W Typ
Height  Length
)(mm
)Weight (kg
TWT2G4G-500 2.5-4.0GHz 500 700 6U 800 47
TWT2G7G-250 2.5-7.5GHz 250 300 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT2G7G-500 2.5-7.5GHz 500 650 6U 800 47
TWT2G7G-850 2.5-7.5GHz 850 1000 12U 800 90
TWT2G7G-1600 2.5-7.5GHz 1600 2400 36U 1200 TBD
TWT6G12G-280  6.0-12.0GHz 280 300 6U 800 44
TWT6G18G-180 6.5-18.0GHz 180 250 6U 800 44
TWT6G18G-280 6.0-18.0GHz 280 320 6U 800 44
TWT6G18G-500 6.0-18.0GHz 500 600 12U 800 87
TWT8G12G-200 7.5-12.0GHz 200 250 6U 800 44
TWT8G12G-500 7.5-12.0GHz 500 600 12U 800 87
TWT8G18G-300 7.5-18.0GHz 300 320 6U 800 44
TWT8G18G-500 7.5-18.0GHz 500 600 12U 800 87
TWT8G18G-1000 7.5-18.0GHz 1000 1200 32U 1000 TBD
TWT18G26G-040 18.0-26.5GHz 40 70 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT18G26G-070 18.0-26.5GHz 70 140 12U 800 )Typ( 90
TWT18G26G-175 18.0-26.5GHz 175 250 32U 1000 TBD
TWT26G40G-040 26.5-40.0GHz 40 45 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT26G40G-100 26.5-40.0GHz 100 110 6U 800 )Typ( 45
TWT26G40G-175 26.5-40.0GHz 175 200 12U 800 )Typ( 90
PTWT2G4G-1.9KW  2.0-4.0GHz 1900 2200 6U 800 )Typ( 45
PTW2G4G-4KW 2.0-4.0GHz 4000 5000 6U 800 51
PTWT2G4G-9KW 2.0-4.0GHz 9000 10000 12U 800 105
PTWT4G8G-1.9KW 2.0-8.0GHz 1900 2200 6U 800 )Typ( 45